Today More Than Yesterday, Early

September Prompt #3

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Female Idol

Adjective

Occupation

Same Female Idol As Above

Location

Location

Animal

Same Animal As Above

K-Pop Phrase Like Boom Shakalaka

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Same Female Idol As Above

Adjective

Same Anima As Above

Adjective

Animal

Personal 1tem Or Good Luck Charm

Relative

Same Female Idol As Above

Adjective

Epic-Sounding Name

Mystical Creature - Plural

Adjective
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23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Drink

Anima

Sport

Adjective

Another Female Idol

Number In A Deck Of Cards

Card Suit - Hearts Diamonds Spades Clubs

Male ldol

First Female Idol

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Same Epic-Sounding Name Used Above




Today More Than Yesterday, Early September Prompt #3

isanormal, , 23 year-old whose only wish in life right

now isto find her one true love. One day, walks through the in
attempt to get to , When she notices a(n) . The
screams at her, " " and off.

, extremely , Chases after the before she fallsinto a(n)

hole. She lands safely at the bottom, however, but before she can react, a(n)
comes and snatches away the her dead gave her. Determined
to get it back, traversesthe land of
encountering , parties and
___ s . At the same time, she finds herself facing off against the Queen of Hearts,
, While finding a surprise partnership with  the of

. With all the craziness happening, will

find her way back home? Make thetitle of your story in
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